NOTE: For detailed information on purchasing options, contact your
local Allegro field applications engineer or sales representative.
Allegro MicroSystems reserves the right to make, from time to time, revisions to the anticipated product life cycle plan for a
product to accommodate changes in production capabilities, alternative product availabilities, or market demand. The infor-
mation included herein is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Allegro MicroSystems assumes no responsibility for
its use; nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use.
Recommended Substitutions:
For existing customer transition, and for new customers or new appli-

Storage Temperature Tstg –65 to 170 ºC
Selection Guide
Part Number System Die Package Packing* Notes
A1334LLETR-T Single 14-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 900 G Field
A1334LLETR-60-T Single 14-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 600 G Field
A1334LLETR-30-T Single 14-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 300 G Field
A1334LLETR-DD-T Dual 24-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 900 G Field
A1334LLETR-DD55-T Dual 24-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 550 G Field
A1334LLETR-DD30-T Dual 24-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 300 G Field
*Contact Allegro™ for additional packing options.
SPECIFICATIONS
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS may require derating at maximum conditions, see application information
Characteristic Symbol Test Conditions* Value Unit